



CCA-505^{Q&As}

Cloudera Certified Administrator for Apache Hadoop (CCAH) CDH5
Upgrade Exam

Pass Cloudera CCA-505 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/cca-505.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Cloudera
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

You have installed a cluster running HDFS and MapReduce version 2 (MRv2) on YARN. You have no `dfs.hosts` entry()ies in your `hdfs-alte.xml` configuration file. You configure a new worker node by setting `fs.default.name` in its configuration files to point to the NameNode on your cluster, and you start the DataNode daemon on that worker node.

What do you have to do on the cluster to allow the worker node to join, and start storing HDFS blocks?

- A. Nothing; the worker node will automatically join the cluster when the DataNode daemon is started.
- B. Without creating a `dfs.hosts` file or making any entries, run the command `hadoop dfsadmin refreshHadoop` on the NameNode
- C. Create a `dfs.hosts` file on the NameNode, add the worker node's name to it, then issue the command `hadoop dfsadmin refreshNodes` on the NameNode
- D. Restart the NameNode

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 2

Which Yarn daemon or service monitors a Container's per-application resource usage (e.g, memory, CPU)?

- A. NodeManager
- B. ApplicationMaster
- C. ApplicationManagerService
- D. ResourceManager

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 3

Your Hadoop cluster contains nodes in three racks. You have NOT configured the `dfs.hosts` property in the NameNode's configuration file. What results?

- A. No new nodes can be added to the cluster until you specify them in the `dfs.hosts` file
- B. Presented with a blank `dfs.hosts` property, the NameNode will permit DataNode specified in `mapred.hosts` to join the cluster
- C. Any machine running the DataNode daemon can immediately join the cluster
- D. The NameNode will update the `dfs.hosts` property to include machine running DataNode daemon on the next NameNode reboot or with the command `dfsadmin -refreshNodes`

Correct Answer: C



QUESTION 4

Your Hadoop cluster is configured with HDFS and MapReduce version 2 (MRv2) on YARN. Can you configure a worker node to run a NodeManager daemon but not a DataNode daemon and still have a functional cluster?

- A. Yes. The daemon will receive data from the NameNode to run Map tasks
- B. Yes. The daemon will get data from another (non-local) DataNode to run Map tasks
- C. Yes. The daemon will receive Reduce tasks only

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 5

Assume you have a file named foo.txt in your local directory. You issue the following three commands:

Hadoop fs mkdir input Hadoop fs put foo.txt input/foo.txt Hadoop fs put foo.txt input

What happens when you issue that third command?

- A. The write succeeds, overwriting foo.txt in HDFS with no warning
- B. The write silently fails
- C. The file is uploaded and stored as a plain named input
- D. You get an error message telling you that input is not a directory
- E. You get an error message telling you that foo.txt already exists. The file is not written to HDFS
- F. You get an error message telling you that foo.txt already exists, and asking you if you would like to overwrite
- G. You get a warning that foo.txt is being overwritten

Correct Answer: E

[CCA-505 PDF Dumps](#)

[CCA-505 VCE Dumps](#)

[CCA-505 Exam Questions](#)